Experience
EFFORTLESS PIPETTING
Accumax Fab User Manual 1200µl - 28-06-24
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Sr. No. Descrip�on Page #
1 Introduc�on 1
1.1 Opera�ng instruc�ons for using this manual 1
1.2 Danger symbols and danger levels 1

100
µl
- 3 -
MULTICHANNEL VARIABLE VOLUME
Volume adjustment knob
Volume lock
Tip ejector pusher
Volume range
Coupler
Tip cone with O-ring
Manifold
10
-
100
µl
AFF-205 2.5 μl 2.5 2 1.6
AFF-5 5 μl 5 1.3 1.2
AFF-10 10 μl 10 1.2 0.6
AFF-20 20 μl 20 1 0.3
AFF-25 25 μl 25 1 0.3
AFF-50 50 μl 50 0.7 0.3
AFF-100 100 μl 100 0.6 0.2
AFF-200 200 μl 200 0.6 0.2
- 4 -
4.1   VARIABLE VOLUME PIPETTE RANGE
0.1-2.5 μl 0.002
0.25

0.2
AFV-300
4.2   FIXED VOLUME PIPETTE RANGE
Color
Code
Volume Range
[ μl ]
Inaccuracy
(±) %
Imprecision
(±) %
CAT No.
Test
Volume
[ μl ]
AFF-250 250 μl 250 0.6 0.3
- 5 -
AFF-500 500 μl 500 0.6 0.2
AFF-1000 1000 μl 1000 0.6 0.2
AFF-2000 2000 μl 2000 0.3 0.15
AFF-5000 5000 μl 5000 0.3 0.15
AFF-10000 10000 μl 10000 0.6 0.2
4.3   MULTI-CHANNEL PIPETTE RANGE
8 Channels & 12 Channels
10-100 μl 0.1
10